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Campeonato de Canarias Alevín de Verano 2024
Las Palmas de G.C., 21 - 23/6/2024

Prueba 19 Masc., 100m Libre Alevín masculino
22/06/2024 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

12 años

1. GONZALEZ NEGRIN, Ares 12 Teneteide 59.29 19,00 MMR
2. RAMOS SUÁREZ, Aythami 12 Teneteide 1:11.63 3,00
3. RAMOS GARCIA, Juan Jose 12 Nadamas 1:13.76 -
4. LOPEZ STAROVA, Sidney 12 Metropole 1:15.11 -
5. DASCULTU, Vlad Gabriel 12 Esna Lzt 1:16.41 -
6. SANTANA SANCHEZ, Daniel 12 C.N.L.P 1:18.22 -
7. GARCIA CUERO, Alexandro 12 Guia 1:24.68 -
8. CABRERA ERIMIAS, Echedey 12 Nadamas 1:30.78 -
9. TACORONTE PÉREZ, Francisco 12 Guia 1:33.61 -

10. LOPEZ GONZALEZ, Aron A. 12 A.D.S.C 1:38.01 -
11. GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, David 12 C.N.L.P 1:43.81 -

13 años

1. PLASENCIA GONZÁLEZ, Daniel 11 BajaLarga 1:03.21 16,00
2. DUPUY ESTÉVEZ, Lucas 11 Dominicas 1:03.93 14,00
3. ALEMAN QUINTANA, Pablo 11 Metropole 1:04.26 13,00
4. SUAREZ MARTIN, Erik 11 Nadamas 1:04.29 12,00
5. VEGA CEBALLOS, Eloy 11 C.N.L.P 1:04.75 11,00
6. HERNANDEZ GARABATOS, Iker 11 Cristianos 1:07.05 10,00
7. PADRON MIGUELEZ, Nicolas Emiliano11 Nadamas 1:08.13 9,00
8. GIL RODRIGUEZ, Himar 11 Carucagua 1:08.57 8,00
9. ESTRADA GARCIA, Borja 11 Nonadamos 1:09.41 7,00

10. PEREZ RAMOS, Jorge 11 C.N.L.P 1:09.59 6,00
11. BLANCO GARCIA-BAJO, David 11 Metropole 1:10.66 5,00
12. GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ DE CHAVES, Lucas11 Bentacu 1:11.33 4,00
13. DELGADO PALOMO, Isaac Antonio 11 A.D.S.C 1:13.81 2,00
14. MARIAN SIMON, Emanuel 11 Martianez 1:13.89 1,00
15. POLADASHVILI, Andria 11 Carucagua 1:16.29 -
16. MARTIN CARRERAS, Luca 11 Metropole 1:16.54 -
17. SOSA MARTEL, Ezequiel 11 Aguacan 1:17.05 -
18. MELENDEZ BLANCO, David Alejandro 11 A.D.S.C 1:17.10 -
19. MARRERO GARCIA, Dimas 11 Chofaracay 1:19.63 -
20. ALVAREZ MARTIN, Tobias 11 BajaLarga 1:20.10 -
21. TRUJILLO PADILLA, Jorge 11 Bentacu 1:21.36 -

Alevín masculino

1. GONZALEZ NEGRIN, Ares 12 Teneteide 59.29 19,00 MMR
2. PLASENCIA GONZÁLEZ, Daniel 11 BajaLarga 1:03.21 16,00
3. DUPUY ESTÉVEZ, Lucas 11 Dominicas 1:03.93 14,00
4. ALEMAN QUINTANA, Pablo 11 Metropole 1:04.26 13,00
5. SUAREZ MARTIN, Erik 11 Nadamas 1:04.29 12,00
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6. VEGA CEBALLOS, Eloy 11 C.N.L.P 1:04.75 11,00
7. HERNANDEZ GARABATOS, Iker 11 Cristianos 1:07.05 10,00
8. PADRON MIGUELEZ, Nicolas Emiliano11 Nadamas 1:08.13 9,00
9. GIL RODRIGUEZ, Himar 11 Carucagua 1:08.57 8,00

10. ESTRADA GARCIA, Borja 11 Nonadamos 1:09.41 7,00
11. PEREZ RAMOS, Jorge 11 C.N.L.P 1:09.59 6,00
12. BLANCO GARCIA-BAJO, David 11 Metropole 1:10.66 5,00
13. GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ DE CHAVES, Lucas11 Bentacu 1:11.33 4,00
14. RAMOS SUÁREZ, Aythami 12 Teneteide 1:11.63 3,00
15. RAMOS GARCIA, Juan Jose 12 Nadamas 1:13.76 -
16. DELGADO PALOMO, Isaac Antonio 11 A.D.S.C 1:13.81 2,00
17. MARIAN SIMON, Emanuel 11 Martianez 1:13.89 1,00
18. LOPEZ STAROVA, Sidney 12 Metropole 1:15.11 -
19. POLADASHVILI, Andria 11 Carucagua 1:16.29 -
20. DASCULTU, Vlad Gabriel 12 Esna Lzt 1:16.41 -
21. MARTIN CARRERAS, Luca 11 Metropole 1:16.54 -
22. SOSA MARTEL, Ezequiel 11 Aguacan 1:17.05 -
23. MELENDEZ BLANCO, David Alejandro 11 A.D.S.C 1:17.10 -
24. SANTANA SANCHEZ, Daniel 12 C.N.L.P 1:18.22 -
25. MARRERO GARCIA, Dimas 11 Chofaracay 1:19.63 -
26. ALVAREZ MARTIN, Tobias 11 BajaLarga 1:20.10 -
27. TRUJILLO PADILLA, Jorge 11 Bentacu 1:21.36 -
28. GARCIA CUERO, Alexandro 12 Guia 1:24.68 -
29. CABRERA ERIMIAS, Echedey 12 Nadamas 1:30.78 -
30. TACORONTE PÉREZ, Francisco 12 Guia 1:33.61 -
31. LOPEZ GONZALEZ, Aron A. 12 A.D.S.C 1:38.01 -
32. GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, David 12 C.N.L.P 1:43.81 -


